Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emily Locke - (517199) - Southwold Swimming Club - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
31.38
31.45
31.59
31.77
31.96
31.99
32.07
32.14
32.14
32.36
32.38
32.50
32.51
32.74
33.15
33.18
33.27
33.48
33.93
34.08
34.34
34.58
35.24
35.35
35.47

35.77

ncoa

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

468
465
459
451
443
442
439
436
436
427
426
422
421
412
397
396
393
386
370
366
357
350
331
328
324
316

N4

Round

m m m I

m I I I I m m I I

m m I

T

Date

22111115
19/11/16
31/01/16
17/10/15
28/05/16
07/02/15
03/07/16
11/04/15
23/05/15
18/10/14
05/07/15
02/07/17
08/02/14
1712117
06/07/14
17/11/19
15/11/14
07/07/13
13/10/13
16/11/13
12/10/14
25/05/13
09/02/13
15/12/12
12/05/12
18/02/12

AnINAIAN

Meet

Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

Aquae Sulis Autumn Level 2 Meet
Gloucester County ASA Championships
GCSC Level 2 October Meet

Southwold May Meet

Gloucestershire County Championships
ASA SWR Fast 5 Competitin

Gloucester City Level 2 April Open Meet
Southwold May Meet

Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet
ASA South West Fast 5 Competition

ASA SWR Fast 5 Competition

Gloucester County ASA Championships
City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet

BG ASA South West Fast 5 Competition
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019
Hereford 25th Anniversary Open Meet

ASA South West Region Events Age Groups
Southwold SC Club Championships 2013
City of Hereford Open Meet

Southwold Club Championships

Southwold SC May Meet

Gloucestershire County Champs

Yeovil & District 2012 Christmas Open Meet
Gloucester City SC L2 Open Meet

Gloucestershire County Championships

Poitiale Aan ACA OWAIM Ceiiad Mo

Venue

Bristol
Bristol
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Hengrove Park LC
Gloucester
Sheffield
Hereford
Gloucester
Gloucester
Hereford
Yate
Weston
Gloucester
Millfield
Gloucester

Gloucester

Alaiimaaian

Page1/3

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Southwold 2
Southwold 2
Southwold 2
Southwold 2
Southwold 3
Southwold 2
Southwold 3
Southwold 2
Southwold 3
Southwold 3

3
Southwold 3
Southwold 2
Southwold 2
Southwold 3

2

3
Southwold 3
Southwold 4
Southwold 3
Southwold 4
Southwold 3
Southwold 2
Southwold 3
Southwold 2
Southwold 2

oa

“Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



00.04
36.06
36.32
36.41
36.93
37.73
38.16
38.85
39.09
39.38
40.71
42.52
45.68
48.92
50.75

Swims in Date Order

Time
33.18
32.74
32.50
31.45
32.07
31.96
31.59
31.38
31.77
32.38
32.14
32.14
31.99
33.27
32.36
34.34
33.15
3251
34.08
33.93
33.48
34.58
35.24
35.35
36.93
36.06

35.84
36.32
35.47
36.41
35.77
39.09
38.16
37.73

38.85

Copyrighi 2024

309
302
300
287
269

260

242
237
214
188
152
123
110

WA Pts

396
412
422
465
439
443
459
468
451
426
436
436
442
393
427
357
397
421
366
370
386
350
331
328
287
309

314
302
324
300
316
242
260
269
247

I m I

Round

H
F
H

m m I

T

T

I T m

RIVAvTAPA
01/10/12
26/05/12
07/04/12
01/10/12
13/02/11
01/10/11
12/12/10
29/10/11
04/07/10
2711110
03/04/10
25/10/09
19/07/09
04/10/09

Date

17/11119
17112117
02/07/17
19/11/16
03/07/16
28/05/16
31/01/16
22/11/15
17/10/15
05/07/15
23/05/15
11/04/15
07/02/15
15/11/14
18/10/14
12/10/14
06/07/14
08/02/14
16/11/13
13/10/13
07/07/13
25/05/13
09/02/13
15/12/12
01/10/12
01/10/12

30/06/12
26/05/12
12/05/12
07/04/12
18/02/12
29/10/11
01/10/11
13/02/11
12/12/10

DIUSIT Uds ADA DVVM DPIITL LUITP
Southwold SC Club Championships 2012
Southwold SC May Meet

Weston SC 10th Easter Open Meet
Southwold SC Club Championships 2012
Gloucester County Championships
Gloucester City Open Meet

Newport Xmas Cracker

Southwold SC Club Championships

ASA SWR Sprint Comp

Southwold Club Championships

Weston Super Mare Easter

Greater Gwent Fast Water

Tigersharks Separate Med

Southwold Club Champs

Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet
ASA SWR Fast 5 Competition

Aquae Sulis Autumn Level 2 Meet

ASA SWR Fast 5 Competitin

Southwold May Meet

Gloucester County ASA Championships
Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

GCSC Level 2 October Meet

ASA South West Fast 5 Competition
Southwold May Meet

Gloucester City Level 2 April Open Meet
Gloucestershire County Championships
Hereford 25th Anniversary Open Meet
Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet
Southwold Club Championships

BG ASA South West Fast 5 Competition
Gloucester County ASA Championships
City of Hereford Open Meet

Southwold SC Club Championships 2013
ASA South West Region Events Age Groups
Southwold SC May Meet
Gloucestershire County Champs

Yeovil & District 2012 Christmas Open Meet
Southwold SC Club Championships 2012
Southwold SC Club Championships 2012

British Gas ASA SWR Sprint Comp
Southwold SC May Meet

Gloucester City SC L2 Open Meet
Weston SC 10th Easter Open Meet
Gloucestershire County Championships
Southwold SC Club Championships
Gloucester City Open Meet

Gloucester County Championships

Newport Xmas Cracker

Jioucesier
Southwold
Hutton Moor
Weston-Super-Mare
Southwold
Gloucester
Gloucester
Newport
Southwold
Gloucester
Easton
Hutton Moor
Newport
Swindon

Southwold

Venue

Sheffield
Hengrove Park LC
Gloucester
Bristol
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Bristol
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Hereford
Gloucester
Yate
Gloucester
Gloucester
Hereford
Gloucester
Gloucester
Weston
Gloucester
Millfield
Southwold

Southwold

Gloucester

Hutton Moor
Gloucester
Weston-Super-Mare
Gloucester
Southwold
Gloucester
Gloucester

Newport

Pag§2/3

ouutliwuiu

Southwold 4
Southwold 3
Southwold 3
Southwold 4
Southwold 2
Southwold 3
Southwold 4
Southwold 4
Southwold 3
Southwold 4
Southwold 3
Southwold 2
Southwold 3
Southwold 4

Club Swam Under Level

2
Southwold 2
Southwold 3
Southwold 2
Southwold 3
Southwold 3
Southwold 2
Southwold 2
Southwold 2

3
Southwold 3
Southwold 2
Southwold 2

3
Southwold 3
Southwold 4
Southwold 3
Southwold 2
Southwold 3
Southwold 4
Southwold 3
Southwold 3
Southwold 2
Southwold 3
Southwold 4
Southwold 4
Southwold 3
Southwold 3
Southwold 2
Southwold 3
Southwold 2
Southwold 4
Southwold 3
Southwold 2
Southwold 4

‘Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



40.71
39.38
42.52
45.68
50.75

48.92

Copyright 2024

214
237
188
152
110
123

27/11/10
04/07/10
03/04/10
25/10/09
04/10/09
19/07/09

Southwold Club Championships
ASA SWR Sprint Comp

Weston Super Mare Easter
Greater Gwent Fast Water
Southwold Club Champs

Tigersharks Separate Med

Easton
Gloucester
Hutton Moor
Newport
Southwold

Swindon

Page 3/3
g4

Southwold

Southwold 3
Southwold 3
Southwold 2
Southwold 4
Southwold 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



