## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Emily Locke - (517199) - Southwold Swimming Club - 50 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
31.38	468	F	22/11/15	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Southwold	2
31.45	465	F	19/11/16	Aquae Sulis Autumn Level 2 Meet	Bristol	Southwold	2
31.59	459	F	31/01/16	Gloucester County ASA Championships	Gloucester	Southwold	2
31.77	451	F	17/10/15	GCSC Level 2 October Meet	Gloucester	Southwold	2
31.96	443	F	28/05/16	Southwold May Meet	Gloucester	Southwold	3
31.99	442	F	07/02/15	Gloucestershire County Championships	Gloucester	Southwold	2
32.07	439	Н	03/07/16	ASA SWR Fast 5 Competitin	Gloucester	Southwold	3
32.14	436	F	11/04/15	Gloucester City Level 2 April Open Meet	Gloucester	Southwold	2
32.14	436	F	23/05/15	Southwold May Meet	Gloucester	Southwold	3
32.36	427	F	18/10/14	Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet	Gloucester	Southwold	3
32.38	426	Н	05/07/15	ASA South West Fast 5 Competition	Gloucester		3
32.50	422	Н	02/07/17	ASA SWR Fast 5 Competition	Gloucester	Southwold	3
32.51	421	F	08/02/14	Gloucester County ASA Championships	Gloucester	Southwold	2
32.74	412	F	17/12/17	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet	Hengrove Park LC	Southwold	2
33.15	397	Н	06/07/14	BG ASA South West Fast 5 Competition	Gloucester	Southwold	3
33.18	396	Н	17/11/19	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019	Sheffield		2
33.27	393	Н	15/11/14	Hereford 25th Anniversary Open Meet	Hereford		3
33.48	386	Н	07/07/13	ASA South West Region Events Age Groups	Gloucester	Southwold	3
33.93	370	F	13/10/13	Southwold SC Club Championships 2013	Gloucester	Southwold	4
34.08	366	Н	16/11/13	City of Hereford Open Meet	Hereford	Southwold	3
34.34	357	F	12/10/14	Southwold Club Championships	Yate	Southwold	4
34.58	350	F	25/05/13	Southwold SC May Meet	Weston	Southwold	3
35.24	331	Н	09/02/13	Gloucestershire County Champs	Gloucester	Southwold	2
35.35	328	F	15/12/12	Yeovil & District 2012 Christmas Open Meet	Millfield	Southwold	3
35.47	324	F	12/05/12	Gloucester City SC L2 Open Meet	Gloucester	Southwold	2
35.77	316	Н	18/02/12	Gloucestershire County Championships	Gloucester	Southwold	2
right 202	24.4	П	20/06/12	Dritish Cos ACA CIMP Covint Comp	Clausastar	Powered By SPOR	rsyste

ათ.04	314	П	30/00/14	DHIISH GAS AGA GWN GPHHI COHIP	Gioucestei	Suutriwoiu	Page 2 / 3
36.06	309	F	01/10/12	Southwold SC Club Championships 2012	Southwold	Southwold	4
36.32	302	F	26/05/12	Southwold SC May Meet	Hutton Moor	Southwold	3
36.41	300	Н	07/04/12	Weston SC 10th Easter Open Meet	Weston-Super-Mare	Southwold	3
36.93	287	F	01/10/12	Southwold SC Club Championships 2012	Southwold	Southwold	4
37.73	269	Н	13/02/11	Gloucester County Championships	Gloucester	Southwold	2
38.16	260		01/10/11	Gloucester City Open Meet	Gloucester	Southwold	3
38.85	247	F	12/12/10	Newport Xmas Cracker	Newport	Southwold	4
39.09	242	F	29/10/11	Southwold SC Club Championships	Southwold	Southwold	4
39.38	237	Н	04/07/10	ASA SWR Sprint Comp	Gloucester	Southwold	3
40.71	214	F	27/11/10	Southwold Club Championships	Easton	Southwold	4
42.52	188	Н	03/04/10	Weston Super Mare Easter	Hutton Moor	Southwold	3
45.68	152		25/10/09	Greater Gwent Fast Water	Newport	Southwold	2
48.92	123	Н	19/07/09	Tigersharks Separate Med	Swindon	Southwold	3
50.75	110	F	04/10/09	Southwold Club Champs	Southwold	Southwold	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
33.18	396	Н	17/11/19	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019	Sheffield		2
32.74	412	F	17/12/17	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet	Hengrove Park LC	Southwold	2
32.50	422	Н	02/07/17	ASA SWR Fast 5 Competition	Gloucester	Southwold	3
31.45	465	F	19/11/16	Aquae Sulis Autumn Level 2 Meet	Bristol	Southwold	2
32.07	439	Н	03/07/16	ASA SWR Fast 5 Competitin	Gloucester	Southwold	3
31.96	443	F	28/05/16	Southwold May Meet	Gloucester	Southwold	3
31.59	459	F	31/01/16	Gloucester County ASA Championships	Gloucester	Southwold	2
31.38	468	F	22/11/15	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Southwold	2
31.77	451	F	17/10/15	GCSC Level 2 October Meet	Gloucester	Southwold	2
32.38	426	Н	05/07/15	ASA South West Fast 5 Competition	Gloucester		3
32.14	436	F	23/05/15	Southwold May Meet	Gloucester	Southwold	3
32.14	436	F	11/04/15	Gloucester City Level 2 April Open Meet	Gloucester	Southwold	2
31.99	442	F	07/02/15	Gloucestershire County Championships	Gloucester	Southwold	2
33.27	393	Н	15/11/14	Hereford 25th Anniversary Open Meet	Hereford		3
32.36	427	F	18/10/14	Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet	Gloucester	Southwold	3
34.34	357	F	12/10/14	Southwold Club Championships	Yate	Southwold	4
33.15	397	Н	06/07/14	BG ASA South West Fast 5 Competition	Gloucester	Southwold	3
32.51	421	F	08/02/14	Gloucester County ASA Championships	Gloucester	Southwold	2
34.08	366	Н	16/11/13	City of Hereford Open Meet	Hereford	Southwold	3
33.93	370	F	13/10/13	Southwold SC Club Championships 2013	Gloucester	Southwold	4
33.48	386	Н	07/07/13	ASA South West Region Events Age Groups	Gloucester	Southwold	3
34.58	350	F	25/05/13	Southwold SC May Meet	Weston	Southwold	3
35.24	331	Н	09/02/13	Gloucestershire County Champs	Gloucester	Southwold	2
35.35	328	F	15/12/12	Yeovil & District 2012 Christmas Open Meet	Millfield	Southwold	3
36.93	287	F	01/10/12	Southwold SC Club Championships 2012	Southwold	Southwold	4
36.06	309	F	01/10/12	Southwold SC Club Championships 2012	Southwold	Southwold	4
35.84	314	Н	30/06/12	British Gas ASA SWR Sprint Comp	Gloucester	Southwold	3
36.32	302	F	26/05/12	Southwold SC May Meet	Hutton Moor	Southwold	3
35.47	324	F	12/05/12	Gloucester City SC L2 Open Meet	Gloucester	Southwold	2
36.41	300	Н	07/04/12	Weston SC 10th Easter Open Meet	Weston-Super-Mare	Southwold	3
35.77	316	Н	18/02/12	Gloucestershire County Championships	Gloucester	Southwold	2
39.09	242	F	29/10/11	Southwold SC Club Championships	Southwold	Southwold	4
38.16	260		01/10/11	Gloucester City Open Meet	Gloucester	Southwold	3
37.73	269	Н	13/02/11	Gloucester County Championships	Gloucester	Southwold	2
38.85	247	F	12/12/10	Newport Xmas Cracker	Newport	Southwold	4
right 202	<b></b>	_			- :	Powered By SPOR	TCVCTC*

							Page 3 / 3
40.71	214	F	27/11/10	Southwold Club Championships	Easton	Southwold	4
39.38	237	Н	04/07/10	ASA SWR Sprint Comp	Gloucester	Southwold	3
42.52	188	Н	03/04/10	Weston Super Mare Easter	Hutton Moor	Southwold	3
45.68	152		25/10/09	Greater Gwent Fast Water	Newport	Southwold	2
50.75	110	F	04/10/09	Southwold Club Champs	Southwold	Southwold	4
48.92	123	Н	19/07/09	Tigersharks Separate Med	Swindon	Southwold	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS